2015 ISALY'S Junior Doubles Tournament - 4/12/2015 20U BOYS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

Scr

Rank Bowler Name Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins
1 Diamond/McCormick 420 473 463 491 396 2243
2 Letscher/Condrick 470 393 458 461 434 2216
3 Liederbach/Yoder 426 411 447 442 470 2196
4 Cohagan/Walker 446 393 481 408 440 2168
5 Coffey/McClain 439 551 469 338 365 2162
6 Fleming/Montgomery 417 372 457 418 448 2112
7 Brandt/Howard 408 435 397 461 407 2108
8 Bator/Vetrovsky 379 425 453 432 413 2102
9 Farley/Campbell 493 446 397 374 386 2096
10 Cook/Cooper 451 465 377 356 441 2090
11 Stebbins/Berger 441 502 436 376 325 2080
12 Brant-Parkin/Schultz 433 453 415 398 374 2073
13 Blessing Jr./Reichwein 418 437 425 386 377 2043
14 McKee/Bigelow 343 425 405 352 474 1999
15 Cooper/Tamburrino 394 394 396 447 347 1978
16 Kocher/Dennis 367 438 386 428 355 1974
17 Mramor/Cunningham 435 402 345 366 418 1966
18 Hillerich/Taylor 350 440 354 352 438 1934
19 Beck/Hilowitz 388 410 333 367 433 1931
20 Hoffman/Foust 384 437 415 312 370 1918
21 Kuchenmeister/Oltmanns 366 389 326 430 383 1894
22 Kopco/Zingalis 364 330 382 461 348 1885
23 Atkinson/Przepiora 358 430 338 370 362 1858
24 Hugo/Wilson 386 417 376 315 356 1850
25 Kaufman/Cole 345 390 370 346 384 1835
26 Lyons/Ambler 340 405 330 318 432 1825
27 Abell/lJordan 331 356 359 404 364 1814
28 Beers/Boisel 280 425 355 400 340 1800
29 Skelley/Jones 325 334 346 412 367 1784
30 Schroyer/Koles 347 333 375 330 367 1752
31 Haven/Moore 381 326 348 369 323 1747
32 Grossen/Bachman 348 392 331 370 288 1729
33 Munsell/Russell 350 381 372 265 326 1694
34 Hartman/Supplee 329 296 332 396 313 1666
35 Schuh/Baker 270 373 364 319 312 1638
36 Gilbert/Schenk 303 309 344 290 375 1621
37 Westerfield/Dunn 286 366 377 319 265 1613

38 Martin Jr./Williams 360 364 256 299 288 1567
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—
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Bowler Name
Ric McCormick
Dylan Montgomery
Jacob Yoder
Andrew Letscher
Marcus McClain
Eric Blessing Jr.
Kyle Condrick
Daulton Cooper
Antar Howard
Mecco Walker
Josh Brant-Parkin
Casey Cohagan
Andy Campbell
Ryan Liederbach
Justin Vetrovsky
Alexander Hoffman
Maxx Tamburrino
Cory Coffey
Michael McKee
Stephen Hilowitz
Evan Berger
Brandon Stebbins
Eric Bator

Alex Cunningham
Kiefer Hillerich
Jake Farley

Zach Brandt
Matthew Lyons
Michael Kocher
Chase Kaufman
Kyle Cook

Cody Schultz
Brandon Fleming
Chaz Dennis
Chad Kuchenmeister
Dylon Wilson
Matthew Diamond
Michael Atkinson
A.J. Bigelow

T.J. Zingalis
Kagen Schroyer
Jason Kopco
Danny Reichwein
David Mramor
Andrew Oltmanns
Kyle Abell

Jon Taylor

Mitch Boisel

Trey Cooper

G1
228
224
215
247
236
211
223
278
235
214
253
232
289
211
188
223
225
203
209
201
215
226
191
198
162
204
173
159
178
206
173
180
193
189
203
246
192
179
134
194
187
170
207
237
163
185
188
152
169

2015 ISALY'S Junior Doubles Tournament - 4/12/2015 20U BOYS Division

G2 G3 G4 G5
268 279 290 224
196 233 269 211
199 224 258 224
182 238 236 211
289 201 178 203
237 234 217 204
211 220 225 223
232 162 191 232
238 177 225 218
223 257 203 193
226 203 193 203
170 224 205 247
205 192 185 206
212 223 184 246
193 253 244 193
267 227 147 203
232 205 222 183
262 268 160 162
201 226 181 236
255 150 196 246
266 215 193 156
236 221 183 169
232 200 188 220
204 212 212 205
247 182 173 256
241 205 189 180
197 220 236 189
230 197 185 234
238 182 214 187
196 180 213 204
233 215 165 209
227 212 205 171
176 224 149 237
200 204 214 168
212 168 213 168
237 156 162 156
205 184 201 172
164 167 234 205
224 179 171 238
205 182 182 181
172 192 193 199
125 200 279 167
200 191 169 173
198 133 154 213
177 158 217 215
192 188 189 170
193 172 179 182
225 189 177 169
162 191 225 164

Scr
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Rank
50
51
52
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58
59
60
61
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Bowler Name
Ethan Bachman
Cole Skelley
Trevor Przepiora
Austin Moore
Tony Hugo
Jimmy Jordan
Kyle Beers
Jarrett Beck

J.D. Jones
Douglas Munsell
Ricky Baker
Cole Supplee
Andrew Foust
Brendon Haven
Wyatt Schenk
Daniel Cole

D.J. Russell
Ryan Ambler
Jordan Grossen
Jacob Koles
Samuel Hartman
Brandon Westerfield
Kevin Dunn

Joe Martin Jr.
Stan Gilbert
Ethan Schuh
Dylan Williams

G1
188
160
179
157
140
146
128
187
165
181
141
154
161
224
167
139
169
181
160
160
175
149
137
211
136
129
149

G2 G3 G4 G5
213 163 179 168
155 209 215 171
266 171 136 157
158 216 199 168
180 220 153 200
164 171 215 194
200 166 223 171
155 183 171 187
179 137 197 196
181 190 153 159
201 205 169 144
146 176 201 181
170 188 165 167
168 132 170 155
162 169 134 208
194 190 133 180
200 182 112 167
175 133 133 198
179 168 191 120
161 183 137 168
150 156 195 132
180 180 177 121
186 197 142 144
188 114 143 135
147 175 156 167
172 159 150 168
176 142 156 153

Scr
Pins
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909
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808
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776
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TIE
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2015 JTBA ISALYS Junior Doubles 20U Boys

1 [Diamond & McCormick (1) - 228,196

33-34 “

16 |Kocher & Dennis (16) - 219,167

9|Farley & Campbell (9) - 163,132

35-36 ]

8|Bator & Vetrovsky 38! - 200,211

39-40 ©

Bator & Vetrovsky (8) - 189,179

5|Coffey & McClain (5) - 192,189

3738 3

12|Brandt-Parkin & Schultz (12) - 278,232

13| ing Jr. &

Brandt-Parkin & Schultz (12) - 183,211

35-36 (10

in (13) - 166,258,161

39-40 “

Diamond & McCormick (1) - 204,188

41-42

Cohagan & Walker (4) - 259,223

Cohagan & Walker (4) - 223,215

4[Cohagan & Walker (4) - 174,192,188

3|Liederbach & Yoder (3) - 179,300,192

41-42

14 McKee & Bigelow (14) - 226,235,235

McKee & Bigelow (14) - 220,201

1] ins & Berger (11) - 202,182

47-48 (11

McKee & Bigelow (14) - 183,187

(13

Diamond & McCormick (1) - 226,180

Cohagan & Walker (4) - 257,246

33-34

43.44

6|Flemming & Montgomery (6) - 181,156

7 |Brandt & Howard (7) - 212,227

® Stebbins & Berger (11) - 193,192

45-46

10 [Cook & Cooper (10) - 233,235

15|Cooper & Tamburrino (15) - 226,235

35-36
I Cook & Cooper (10) - 254,217,254
43-44 (12 Cook & Cooper (10) - 195,188

47-48

2|Letscher & Condrck (2) - 223,191

@ Cooper & Tamburrino (15) - 169,234,152

(14

Cook & Cooper (10) - 204,215

Cohagan & Walker (4)

(15

Final Standings

1st: Cohagan-Walker

2nd: Cook-Cooper

3rd: Diamond-McCormick
4th: Bigelow & McKee

5th: Bator & Vetrovsky
6th: Berger & Stebbins
7th: Parkin-Schultz

8th: Cooper & Tamburrin
9th: Letscher & Condrick
10th: Liederbach & Yoder
11th: Coffey & McClain
12th: Flemming &
Montgomery

13th: Brandt & Howard
14th: Farley & Campbell
15th: Blessing & Ruchwein

16th: Kocher & Dennis

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



2015 ISALY'S Junior Doubles Tournament - 4/12/2015 20U GIRLS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

Scr

Rank Bowler Name Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins
1 Cooper/Freed 443 384 452 418 367 2064
2 Cummings/Albright 444 404 423 372 376 2019
3 Wolfe/Hines 402 343 389 428 434 1996
4 Zengel/Cummings 373 428 342 431 396 1970
5 Hill/Seebacher 390 349 386 427 377 1929
6 Cook/Lade 330 419 369 426 373 1917
7 Reed/Ritzinger 392 370 399 401 354 1916
8 Bator/Hull 371 351 423 365 390 1900
9 Strogin/McGhee 376 304 421 413 378 1892
10 Slark/Beck 380 378 357 342 418 1875
11 Maurer/Shirley 360 357 411 329 416 1873
12 Sutfin/Campbell 342 395 430 363 342 1872
13 Taylor/Way 333 358 397 380 394 1862
14 O'Connell/Watson 402 390 358 340 294 1784
15 Kiss/Summers 386 344 335 318 383 1766
16 Bishop/Joseph 380 317 345 378 341 1761
17 Young/Bianculli 317 378 352 383 317 1747
18 Noon/Calderon 322 386 336 353 348 1745
19 Frazier/Kozich 309 314 349 375 384 1731
20 Tinlin/Finley 321 353 349 352 318 1693
21 Evans/Prince 334 347 344 286 372 1683
22 Mayberry/Edwards 332 311 346 302 364 1655
23 Kyser/Decker 402 299 291 282 318 1592

24 Krosnick/Lehner 270 299 304 275 316 1464



2015 ISALY'S Junior Doubles Tournament - 4/12/2015 20U GIRLS Division Bowling 2000 - Page 1A

Scr
Rank Bowler Name Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 Pins
1 Megan Freed 263 168 257 236 228 1152
2 Mollie McGhee 214 166 239 241 206 1066
3 Rachael Albright 228 204 220 182 206 1040
4 Kayla Cummings 162 247 184 213 233 1039
5 Jessica Wolfe 221 171 188 235 221 1036
6 Leslie Campbell 208 210 223 210 179 1030
7 Blayre Beck 192 210 191 177 258 1028
8 Katelyn Hull 213 215 214 213 168 1023
9 Rachael Ritzinger 191 211 222 223 171 1018
10 Karlie Way 167 201 215 204 224 1011
11 Lynette Seebacher 224 195 182 194 203 998
12 Haley Cummings 216 200 203 190 170 979
13 Megan Cook 145 205 187 234 202 973
14 Alexandria Shirley 197 197 199 150 227 970
15 Colleen Hines 181 172 201 193 213 960
16 Kira Lade 185 214 182 192 171 944
17 Janet Hill 166 154 204 233 174 931 TIE
18 Brogan Zengel 211 181 158 218 163 931 TIE
19 Mikayla Young 157 210 193 192 170 922
20 Gabriela Calderon 179 183 164 201 189 916
21 Raven Cooper 180 216 195 182 139 912
22 Brittany O'Connell 192 207 191 170 145 905
23 Courtney Maurer 163 160 212 179 189 903
24 Madison Summers 206 175 148 158 212 899
25 Elizabeth Reed 201 159 177 178 183 898
26 Kelly Bishop 193 176 159 190 172 890
27 Callie Watson 210 183 167 170 149 879
28 Kaitlyn Bator 158 136 209 152 222 877
29 Kaylee Joseph 187 141 186 188 169 871
30 Selena Frazier 159 148 198 181 183 869 TIE
31 Sarah Prince 180 151 195 130 213 869 TIE
32 Jennifer Kiss 180 169 187 160 171 867
33 Alex Kozich 150 166 151 194 201 862
34 Summer Finley 163 169 194 164 164 854
35 Candace Taylor 166 157 182 176 170 851
36 Susan Decker 214 152 173 159 151 849
37 Savannah Slark 188 168 166 165 160 847
38 Paige Sutfin 134 185 207 153 163 842
39 Brandie Jo Tinlin 158 184 155 188 154 839
40 Lauren Mayberry 163 141 178 166 188 836
41 Alisha Noon 143 203 172 152 159 829
42 Rachel Strogin 162 138 182 172 172 826
43 Rachel Bianculli 160 168 159 191 147 825
44 Michaela Edwards 169 170 168 136 176 819
45 Kailee Evans 154 196 149 156 159 814
46 Emily Krosnick 147 153 155 137 155 747
47 Danielle Kyser 188 147 118 123 167 743

48 Hannah Lehner 123 146 149 138 161 717



1 |Cooper & Freed (1) - 201,161,233

25-26

8|Bator & Hull (8) - 168,200,182

2015 JTBA ISALYS Junior Doubles 20U Girls

Cooper & Freed (1) - 217,205

5|Hill & Seebacher (5) - 144,183

27-28

4|Zengel & Cummings (4) - 177,190

29-30

Zengel & Cummings (4) - 161,158

Cooper & Freed (1) - 257,130,147

3|Wolfe & Hines (3) - 203,213

29-30

6|Cook & Lade (6) - 177,170

3

Wolfe & Hines (3) - 210,158,182

7|Reed & Ritzinger (7) - 193,204,210

31-32

2|Cummings & Albright (2) - 219,195,176

(4

27-28

Reed & Ritzinger (7) - 148,190,198

6

25-26

Reed & Ritzinger (7) - 160,169,195

Reed & Ritzinger (7)

Final Standings

Ritzinger & Reed
Cooper & Freed
Wolfe & Hnes

Zengel & Cummings
Cummings & Albright
Hill & Seebacher
Cook & Lade

Bator & Hull

PN RN

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



Rank

—
QUOWONOOOAPRWN -

11
12
13

Bowler Name
Smith/Fleming
Ball/Markiewicz
Toth/Kocher
Novak/Yoder
Hoge/Hrivnak
Kaufman/Kreiner
Aceto/Modic
Montag/Halpin
Moore/Kelly
Martin/Leindecker
Wells/Morris
Krumlauf/Hedrick
Kilgore/Hartzler

G1
386
411
380
452
423
359
316
361
282
316
352
318
265

2015 ISALY'S Junior Doubles Tournament - 4/12/2015 15U MIXED Division

G2 G3 G4 G5
412 415 408 383
468 354 394 347
422 400 382 369
378 323 413 379
434 377 330 350
343 337 374 382
347 353 343 380
384 315 337 339
318 323 355 352
303 319 300 345
269 318 267 292
246 263 292 310
267 237 279 209

Scr
Pins
2004
1974
1953
1945
1914
1795
1739
1736
1630
1583
1498
1429
1257

Bowling 2000 - Page 1A



Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Bowler Name
Steven Kocher
Jamie Hoge
Cooper Smith
Charlie Ball
Austin Fleming
Tommy Markiewicz
Conner Novak
Jared Yoder
Bradac Halpin
Cole Kaufman
Jose Modic

Phil Toth
Brandon Kreiner
William Hrivnak
Jillian Martin
Abbey Moore
Dominic Aceto
Jacob Montag
Brenden Kelly
Justin Morris
Jimmy Wells
Abbie Leindecker
Peyton Krumlauf
Chase Hedrick
Brenna Hartzler
Cameron Kilgore

G1
220
246
166
182
220
229
221
231
166
170
171
160
189
177
160
143
145
195
139
175
177
156
173
145
135
130

G2 G3 G4 G5
268 227 161 197
229 199 163 203
235 202 194 213
242 196 200 176
177 213 214 170
226 158 194 171
179 181 213 179
199 142 200 200
213 175 198 182
165 169 205 206
206 148 182 199
154 173 221 172
178 168 169 176
205 178 167 147
189 146 158 191
154 166 205 171
141 205 161 181
171 140 139 157
164 157 150 181
132 160 136 153
137 158 131 139
114 173 142 154
142 126 141 141
104 137 151 169
119 147 141 101
148 90 138 108

Scr
Pins
1073
1040
1010
996
994
978
973
972
934
915
906
880
880
874
844
839
833
802
791
756
742
739
723
706
643
614

2015 ISALY'S Junior Doubles Tournament - 4/12/2015 15U MIXED Division

TIE
TIE
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1|Smith & Flemming (1) - 176,268,181

2015 JTBA ISALYS Junior Doubles 15U Mixed

23-24

8|Montag & Halpin (8) - 180,173,177

Smith & Flemming (1) - 188,171

5|Hoge & Hrivnak (5) - 148,230,191

Smith & Flemming (1) - 226,256

17-18 (5

21-22

4|Novak & Yoder (4) - 211,179,175

Hoge & Hrivnak (5) - 156,169

3|Toth & Kocher (3) - 183,200

19-20

6|Kaufman & Kreiner (6) - 182,187

7|Aceto & Modic (7) - 155,186,224

Smith & Flemming (1)

Final Placings

1st: Smith & Flemming
2nd: Aceto & Modic
3rd: Toth & Yoder

4th: Hoge & Hrivnak
5th: Ball & Markiewicz
6th: Novak & Yoder

17-18

2|Ball & Markiewicz (2) - 201,165,170

(2
23-24 7
@ Toth & Kocher (3) - 192,154
21-22 © Aceto & Modic (7) - 138,193
@ Aceto & Modic (7) - 237,212

7th: Kaufman & Kreiner
8th: Montag & Halpin

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



Side Pot/Block Game Set 1 Results

Description Game Score $$3Amt  Pos Winner
Side Pot/Event No 1 1 278 33.00 1st Daulton Cooper
247 11.00 2nd Andrew Letscher
Side Pot/Event No 1 2 289 33.00 1st Marcus McClain
262 11.00 2nd Cory Coffey
Side Pot/Event No 1 3 268 33.00 1st Cory Coffey
253 11.00 2nd Justin Vetrovsky
Side Pot/Event No 1 4 269 33.00 1st Dylan Montgomery
258 11.00 2nd Jacob Yoder
Side Pot/Event No 1 5 234 33.00 1st Matthew Lyons
232 11.00 2nd Daulton Cooper
Side Pot/Event No 2 1 221 15.00 1st Jessica Wolfe
210 5.00 2nd Callie Watson
Side Pot/Event No 2 2 207 15.00 1st Brittany O'Connell
205 5.00 2nd Megan Cook
Side Pot/Event No 2 3 209 15.00 1st Kaitlyn Bator
195 5.00 2nd Sarah Prince
Side Pot/Event No 2 4 235 15.00 1st Jessica Wolfe
234 5.00 2nd Megan Cook
Side Pot/Event No 2 5 222 15.00 1st Kaitlyn Bator
221 5.00 2nd Jessica Wolfe
Total Payout is $320.00

Total Commission is $0.00



JR GOLD QUALIFIER FINALISTS 4/12/2015
JTBA Isaly's Jr. Doubles Tournament
Rebman's Recreation Ctr, Lorain, OH

Ratio 1:5
BOYS gty 8 5 GAME TOTAL
1 Daulton Cooper 1096
2 Alex Cunningham 1031  Buy in offered: accepted
alt 3 Matthew Lyons 1005
alt 4 charlie Ball 996
alt 5 Jared Yoder 972
alt 6 Danny Reichwein 940
alt 7 phil Toth 880
alt 8 Jordan Grossen 818
GIRLS gty 8 5 GAME TOTAL
1 Mollie McGhee 1066
2 Callie Watson 879  Buy in offered: accepted
alt 3 Kaylee Joseph 871
alt 4 selena Frazier 869
alt 5 Jennie Kiss 867
alt 6 Michaela Edwards 819
alt 7 Kailee Evans 814
alt 8 Danielle Kyser 743
U15 MIXED

There were not enough entries for a
U15 Mixed Division.
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SMART Scholarship Awards 4.12.15

www.jtba.com

Sponsored by Isaly’s @ Rebman’s Recreation Center, Lorain, OH

Scholarship amounts listed are split 50/50 between team members

U20 Boys: 38 teams @ $40 each = $1520.00 + $250.00 from sponsor =

1. Cohagan & Walker $600
2. Cook & Cooper $400
3. Diamond & McCormick $300
4. Bigelow & McKee $200
5. Bator & Vetrovsky $150
6. Berger & Stebbins $120

*PLUS: U20 Boys End-of-Season Championship Tournament Scholarships:
U20 Boys End-of-Season Point Scholarships:

U20 Girls: 24 teams @ $40.00 each = $960.00 + $200.00 from sponsor =

1. Reed & Ritzinger $410
2. Cooper & Freed $300
3. Wolfe & Hines $250
4. Zengel & Cummungs $200

*PLUS: U20 Girls End-of-Season Championship Tournament Scholarships:
U20 Girls End-of-Season Point Scholarships:

U15: 13 teams @ $40.00 each = $520.00 + $150.00 from sponsor =
1. Smith & Flemming S400
2. Aceto & Modic $270

*PLUS: U15 End-of-Season Championship Tournament Scholarships:
U15 End-of-Season Point Scholarships:

Total Scholarships Awarded:

$1770.00

$ 456.00
$ 304.00

$1160.00

$ 288.00
$ 192.00

$ 670.00

$ 156.00
$ 104.00

$5100.00

100% of all scholarships collected will be deposited in USBC SMART account #09584. The End-of-Season Championship
Tournament Scholarships and Point Scholarships will be awarded only to JTBA members based on season point earnings
and End-of-Season Championship Tournament performance. See JTBA Rules & Regulations #14 for details.





